New AMSPDC sponsored Leadership Program for Division Directors

January 18 & 19, 2022
11am — 3pm Eastern
Registration: $100 Per Person
Registration Deadline: Friday, December 10, 2021

Day 1: January 18, 2022

11:00am
11:30am

12:15pm
12:45pm
1:00pm

1:30pm
1:50pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm

Welcome, Overview and Introductions (Dr. Ann Reed, AMSPDC President)
Division Director Job Description and Fundamentals of Leadership
(Panelists: Drs. Phyllis Dennery, Barbara Ostrov, and Steve Daniels)
Q&A

Break

Finances and Budgeting

(Speakers: Dr. Patty Emmanuel & TBD)

Discussion in Break-out groups by division size

Report Outs from Break-out groups

Aligning Your Divisional Strategy with Departmental Goals
(Speaker Dr. Sherin Devaskar)

Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Steve Daniels)

Wrap Up (Dr. Phyllis Dennery)

Adjourn

Day 2: January 19, 2022

11:00am
11:10am

12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:40pm

2:10pm
2:40pm
3:00pm

Welcome, Reflections on Day 1

Faculty Goal Setting and Performance Evaluation
(Speakers: Drs. Katie Manno & Joe St. Geme)

Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Barbara Ostrov)

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion / Changing Culture
(Speakers: Drs. Leslie Walker-Harding & Wade Clapp)
Discussion in Break-out groups

Report Outs from Break-out Groups

Break

Burnout, Resiliency, and Well-Being

(Speakers: Drs. Phyllis Dennery & TBD)

Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Bob Vinci)

Wrap Up (Dr. Phyllis Dennery)

Adjourn



