New AMSPDC sponsored Leadership Program for Division Directors

January 18 & 19, 2022 11am – 3pm Eastern Registration: \$100 Per Person

Registration Deadline: Friday, December 10, 2021

Day 1: .	January	18,	2022
----------	---------	-----	------

11:00am	Welcome, Overview and Introductions (Dr. Ann Reed, AMSPDC President)
11:30am	Division Director Job Description and Fundamentals of Leadership
	(Panelists: Drs. Phyllis Dennery, Barbara Ostrov, and Steve Daniels)
12:15pm	Q&A
12:45pm	Break
1:00pm	Finances and Budgeting
	(Speakers: Dr. Patty Emmanuel & TBD)
1:30pm	Discussion in Break-out groups by division size
1:50pm	Report Outs from Break-out groups
2:00pm	Aligning Your Divisional Strategy with Departmental Goals
	(Speaker Dr. Sherin Devaskar)
2:30pm	Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Steve Daniels)
2:45pm	Wrap Up (Dr. Phyllis Dennery)
3:00pm	Adjourn

Day 2: January 19, 2022

11:00am	Welcome, Reflections on Day 1
11:10am	Faculty Goal Setting and Performance Evaluation
	(Speakers: Drs. Katie Manno & Joe St. Geme)
12:00pm	Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Barbara Ostrov)
12:30pm	Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion / Changing Culture
	(Speakers: Drs. Leslie Walker-Harding & Wade Clapp)
1:00pm	Discussion in Break-out groups
1:20pm	Report Outs from Break-out Groups
1:25pm	Break
1:40pm	Burnout, Resiliency, and Well-Being
	(Speakers: Drs. Phyllis Dennery & TBD)
2:10pm	Q&A (Moderated by Dr. Bob Vinci)
2:40pm	Wrap Up (Dr. Phyllis Dennery)
3:00pm	Adjourn